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Baby Fashion Leader, Kinderspel
Kinderspel was born from the concern that pursues precious value for your baby

takes first step toward new world.
Baby fashion brand Kinderspel develops creativity and genuineness, 

and our top quality and safety will grant value to your adorable child.

Kinderspel Package
All items of Kinderspel is packed in the lovely white box.

Gift Box PE-016 Shopping Bag PE-018

Bonnet

Hat

Scarf Bib

Snap Back

Backpack

Apron

Flower Band

Toddling Shoes

Slip on

Kinderspel, a new-concept of baby accessories with colorful and lovely patterns.
Kinderspel make your lovely baby looking fashionable and trendy, and it’s variety styles and colors able 
to beautifully match and coordinate all baby outfits. Kinderspel is not just an ordinary baby items, it is a 
fashion coordinator.

Fashion 
Accessories



KC-007-L
KC-007-M

KC-015-L
KC-015-M

KC-017-L
KC-017-M

KC-001-L
KC-001-M

KC-008-L
KC-008-M

BONNET

Description

Description

Size

Size

HAT

KB-046-M
KB-046-S

KB-027-M
KB-027-S

Shell/Lining Cotton 100%

Shell/Lining Cotton 100%

Head Girth 
M 50cm, S 48cm

Head Girth 
L 52cm, M 50cm

KB-052-M
KB-052-S
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Boy

Girl

Hat

Bonnet
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SCARF BIB

Description Size

KS-048-O

KS-056-O

KS-038-O

KS-055-O

KS-031-O KS-036-O

KS-052-O KS-054-O

Shell Cotton 100%

Lining Organic Cotton 100%

One size 
41cm(W)*25cm(H)

Scarf Bib



BSE-001

BACKPACK

KP-120

KP-124

KP-103

KP-123

KP-121 KP-122

KP-125
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BSC-001 BSC-004BSC-002

BSC-005

BSC-003

BSC-006

SNAP BACK

Description Size

Shell Cotton 100%

Lining Cotton 100%, Polyester 100%

Head Girth 
48cm ~52cm(adjustable)
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Shell Cotton 100%

Lining Nylon 100%

Name Tag Leather 100%(cowhide)

Strap for Backpack Polyester 100%

18cm(W) * 23cm(H)
* 8cm(D) 
 

Snap Back

Backpack



Description Size

KT-014-L
KT-014-M

KT-010-L
KT-010-M

KT-018-L
KT-018-M

Shell Cotton100%

Lining Polyester 100%

Sole Nylon 65%, Polyurethane 35%

L13.5cm M 13cm
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KT-015-L
KT-015-M

KT-005-L
KT-005-M

Boy

Girl

Toddling Shoes

TODDLING SHOES & FLOWER BAND

KG-006KG-003 KG-008

Shell Cotton100%

Flower Polyester 100%

Head Girth 
42cm(Elastic Band)

Flower Band
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Kinderspel toddling shoes are perfectly designed to fit for first walking baby.
Together with Kinderspel flower band, you will find out kinderspel toddling 
shoes will complete your baby looking .
Kinderspel lovely design makes your baby look prince and princess.



KA-011-L
KA-011-M

KA-010-L
KA-010-M

KH-039 KH-041

APRON & HEADBAND

Description Size

Cotton 100% coated with polyurethane

Cotton 100%

L 41.5cm(W)*50cm(H) 
M 36cm(W)*41cm(H) 

Head Girth 50cm

Apron

Headband
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SLIP ON

Description Size

BSF-002-L
BSF-002-M

BSF-001-L
BSF-001-M

BSF-003-L
BSF-003-M

BSF-004-L
BSF-004-M

Shell/Lining Polyester 100%

Trimming Cotton 100%

Sole Nature Rubber 100%

L15cm, M 14cm
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Slip on



Rain Coat

Rain Boots

Sophisticatedly designed Rain Coat and Boots by Kinderspel. 
Waterproof outer fabric with 100% cotton free the skin irritation and getting soak in the water.
Kinderspel Lovely Rain Coat and Boots will be a set and make your baby as a fashion star in the rainy day.

Rainy
Fashion

RAIN COAT & BOOTS

KJ-003-L
KJ-003-M

KJ-004-L
KJ-004-M

JW-013-L

KJ-001-L
KJ-001-M

KJ-002-L
KJ-002-M

JW-010-L JW-014-L JW-015-L

Description Size
Cotton 100% coated with Polyurethane

Shell Nature rubber 90%, 
           Synthetic rubber 10%

Lining Cotton 80%, Polyester 20%

Rain Coat

Rain Boots

Onesize 
38.5cm(W)*50cm(H)

L 16cm, M 15cm
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Swim Suit

Aqua Shoes

Kinderspel swimwear and aqua shoes help your 
baby active and looking cool at the beach and 
swimming pool.
Our UV protection swimwear quickly drying fabric 
and non slip cushioning aqua shoes secure your 
baby from slippery and play in the water.

Summer
Fashion

BSQ-001-L
BSQ-001-M

BSQ-003-L
BSQ-003-M

BSQ-006-L
BSQ-006-M

JS-001-L
JS-001-M

JL-001-L
JL-001-M

JL-002-L
JL-002-M

JL-003-L
JL-003-M

JS-004-L
JS-004-M

BSQ-002-L
BSQ-002-M

BSQ-006-L
BSQ-006-M

SWIM SUIT & AQUA SHOES

Description Size

Shell1 Polyester 82%, Polyurethane 18%

Shell2 Nylon 80%, Polyurethane 20%

Lining Polyester 100%

Body Polyester 86%, Polyurethane 14%

Sole Termo Plastic Elastomer 100%

Swim Suit

Aqua Shoes

L 18~36months 
M 6~18months

L 15cm, M 14cm
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Winter
Fashion
Snow Jumper

Snow Vest

Cape

Snow Bonnet

Mitten

Snow Bib

Snow Hat

Toddling Mitten

Snow Boots

Together with keeping warm, Kinderspel snow items make your lovely baby even more cuter.
It has an elegant line and shape. And it’s light and smooth wool lining not only makes baby keep warm but 
also free from winter activities.

SNOW JUMPER & VEST

CAPE

JC-016 JC-019 JC-020 JC-022

Description

Description

Size

Size

Shell Cotton100%

Lining Polyester 100%

Shell/Lining Polyester 100%

Filling Polyester(Wellon)100%

Shell/Lining/Filling Polyester 100%

53cm(W)*30cm(H)

L 37.5cm(W)*45cm(H)
M 35cm(W)*41cm(H)

L  36cm(W)*36cm(H)
M 33cm(W)*33cm(H)

BJS-002-L
BJS-002-M

BJV-001-L
BJV-001-M

BJV-004-L
BJV-004-M

BJS-003-L
BJS-003-M

BJV-002-L
BJV-002-M

BJS-006-L
BJS-006-M

BJV-003-L
BJV-003-M
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Snow Jumper

Snow Vest

Cape



SNOW BONNET &  MITTEN

Snow Bib

Description Size

KF-015-O

KM-017

KW-017-M
KW-017-S

KF-013-O

KM-003

KW-003-M
KW-003-S

KF-016-O

KM-018

KW-018-M
KW-018-S

KF-019-O

KM-020

KW-020-M
KW-020-S

Shell Cotton100%

Lining Polyester 100%

Snow Bonnet
&Mitten

Snow Bib Shell Cotton100%

Lining Polyester 100%

36.5cm(W) * 24.5cm(H)

Head Girth 
M 50cm, S 48cm

Onesize 9.5cm
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SNOW HAT & TODDLING MITTEN & BOOTS

Description Size

KN-003-L
KN-003-M

KX-003

KV-003-L
KV-003-M

KN-001-L
KN-001-M

KX-001

KV-001-L
KV-001-M

KN-005-L
KN-005-M

KX-005

KV-005-L
KV-005-M

KN-006-L
KN-006-M

KX-006

KV-006-L
KV-006-M

KN-008-L
KN-008-M

KX-008

KV-008-L
KV-008-M

Shell Cotton100%

Lining Polyester 100%

Shell Cotton100% coated with Polyurethane

Lining Acrylic 100%

Sole Nature rubber 50% Synthetic rubber 50%

Snow Hat
&Mitten

Snow Boots

Head Girth 
L 52cm, M 50cm

Onesize 12.5cm

L 145cm, M 140cm 


